1 Name of Listed Entity:  Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited
2 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :539917 & NAGAFERT/Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited/Equity
3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under:Reg. 31(1)(b)

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending /SEPTEMBER 2017

b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4 Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes |No
1|Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2|Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3|Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4|Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5[Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
6[Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ|[Category of [Nos. of [No. of fully [No.of [No.of |[Totalnos. [Shareholdi [ Number of Voting Rights held in each class | No. of [Shareholdi|Number of Locked [Number of Shares Number of
ory (I) [shareholder |sharehold|paid up Partly [shares [shares held |ngasa % of securities (IX) Shares | ng,asa [in shares (XII) pledged or otherwise |[equity shares
(1 ers (lll)  |equity shares|paid-upunderlyi |(VII) = of total no. Underlyin % encumbered held in

held (V) equity [ng (IV)+(V)+(V1) [of shares g assuming dematerialize
shares [Deposit (calculated Outstandi full d form (XIV)
held [ory as per ng |conversion
V) Receipt SCRR, convertibl of
s (V1) 1957) (Vi) e convertible
As a% of securities| securities (
(A+B+C2) (including| asa
warrants) | percentag
(X)  [e of diluted
No of Voting Rights Total as a share  [No, [Asa % of No. (a)| Asa %
% of capital) |@) |total of total
(A+B+C) (X1) = Shares Shares
(Vin+(X) held (b) held (b)
As a % of
Class eg: X |Class (A+B+C2)
€gy
Total
Promoter &
Promoter
(A) |Group 5 341700129 341700129 57.13| 341700129 341700129 57.13 57.13 261605271| 76.56] 341700129
(B) [Public 448819 [ 256364874 256364874 42.87| 256364874 256364874 42.87 42.87 212537805
Non
Promoter-
(C)  |Non Public
Shares
underlying
(C1) |DRs
Shares held
by
Employee
(C2) |Trusts
Total =
A+B+C 448824 598065003 598065003 100.00| 598065003 598065003  100.00 0]100.00 |0 0 261605271| 43.74] 554237934




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category and name of the PAN (I)| Nos.ofl  No.of fully] Partly] No.of| Total nos.| Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each class off No.of|  Total Number off Number of Shares pledged] ~ Number of
shareholders (1) sharehol| paid up equity| paid-up| shares| shares held| ding % securities (IX)| Shares| Shareho Locked in| or otherwise encumbered| equity shares
ders (Ill)]  shares held| equity| underlyi (VI =[ calculate Underly| Iding,| shares (XII) (Xt held in
(IV)| shares ng| (IV)+(V)+(VI)| d as per ing| asa% dematerialize
held| Deposit SCRR, Outsta| assumin d form (XIV)
V) ory 1957 As nding] g full
Receipt a% of convert| conversi
s (VI) (A+B+C2 ible]  on of
) (VIIT) securiti| converti
es ble
No of Voting Rights| Total as (includil securitie No.| Asa%| No. (@) Asa % of
a % of ngl s(asa (@)| of total total
warrant|percenta
Total 90|  geof Shares Shares
voting : held (b) held
rights diluted (b)
share
Class eg: X| Clas Total capital)
S (XI)
€qy
(1)]Indian
(a)]Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
(b)|Central Government/ State 1 21427989 21427989 3.58 21427989 21427989 3.58 3.58 21427989
Government(s)
Governor of Andhra XXXXX1111X 21427989 21427989 3.58 21427989 21427989 3.58 3.58 21427989
Pradesh
(c)|Financial Institutions/
Banks
(d){Any Other - 2| 307072140 307072140 51.34 307072140 307072140 51.34 51.34 261605271 85.19| 307072140
Amlika Mercantile Private | AALCA0342B 296072140 296072140 4951 296072140 296072140  49.51 49.51 261605271 88.36| 296072140
Limited
KRIBHCO AAAAK0203G 11000000 11000000 1.84 11000000 11000000 1.84 1.84 11000000
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3| 328500129 328500129 54.93 328500129 328500129  54.93 54.93 261605271 79.64 328500129
(2)]Foreign
(a)]Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)
(b)]Government
(c)|Institutions
(d)]Foreign Portfolio Investor
(f)|Any Other 2 13200000 13200000 221 13200000 O 13200000 221 221 13200000




Saipem SPA AAOCS1408H 4400000 4400000 0.74 4400000 0.74 0.74 4400000
Fireseed Ltd. AABCF8282F 8800000 8800000 1.47 - - 8800000 1.47 1.47 8800000
Sub-Total (A)(2) 2 13200000 13200000 221 13200000 O 13200000 221 221 - 13200000
Total Shareholding of 5| 341700129 341700129 57.13 3417001291 O 341700129  57.13 57.13 261605271 76.56] 341700129

Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category and name of the PAN (1) Nos. off  No. of fully] Partly| No.of| Total nos.|Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held in each class off No. of| Shareholdi Number off ~ Number off Number of equity|
shareholders (1) shareholde|paid up equity| paid-up| shares| shares held ng % securities (IX)] Shares| ng, as a| Locked in shares Shares shares held in
rs ()| shares held| equity{underly (V) =[ calculated Underlyi % (Xm|  pledged or]  dematerialized
(IV)| shares ing|(IV)+(V)+(VI) as per ng| assuming otherwise form (XIV)
held| Deposi SCRR, Outstan full encumbered
(V)| tory 1957 As ding| conversion (Xiii)
Receip a% of converti of
ts (V1) (A+B+C2) ble| convertible
(v securitie| securities (
s asa
No of Voting Rights| Total as a| (includin| percentag No.| Asa % of No.| As a
% of Total gle of diluted (@) total]  (Not] % of
voting| \warrant share Shares| applica| total
rights s) | capital) held (b) ble)| Shar
es
o held
(Not
appli
cabl
e)
Class X| Class Total
y
(1)|Institutions NA
(a)[Mutual Funds/ 35 233915 - 233915 0.04 233915 233915 0.04 0.04 NA -
(b)|Venture Capital Funds - - - - - - - - - NA -
(c)|Alternate Investment - - - - - - - - - NA -
Funds
(d)|Foreign Venture Capital - - - - - - - - - NA -
Investors
(e)|Foreign Portfolio Investors 32 4369048 4369048 0.73 4369048 4369048 0.73 0.73 NA 4335773
(A[Financial Institutions/ 30 67733 67733 0.01 67733 67733 0.01 0.01 NA 5720
Banks
(9)]Insurance Companies 8 8867522 - 8867522 1.48 8867522 0 8867522 1.48 - 1.48 - 8867412
(h)|Provident Funds/ Pension - - - - - - - - - NA -
Funds
(i)JAny Other (specify) - - - - - - - - - - NA -
Sub-Total (B)(1) 105| 13538218 - 13538218 2.26 13538218 0 13538218 2.26 - 2.26 - 13208905
(2)[Central Government/ - - - - - - - - - NA
State Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total (B)(2) - - - - - - - - - NA -




—
w

)

Non-institutions

NA

(@)

Individuals -

NA

i. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

442668

173561235

173561235

29.02

173561235

173561235

29.02

29.02

NA

131567009

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

15

7019819

7019819

1.17

7019819

7019819

1.17

117

NA

7019819

NBFCs registered with
RBI

NA

Employee Trusts

NA

Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs ) (balancing
figure)

NA

Any Other (specify)

6031

62245602

62245602

10.41

62245602

62245602

10.41

10.41

60742072

Zuari Agro Chemicals
Limited

AAACZ3924H

32267741

32267741

5.40

32267741

32267741

5.40

5.40

NA

32267741

Sub-Total (B)(3)

448714

242826656

242826656

40.60

242826656

242826656

40.60

40.60

199328900

Total Public Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

448819

256364874

256364874

42.87

256364874

256364874

42.87

42.87

212537805




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Categoryand [PAN [Nos. of [No.of |Partly No. of Total nos.  [Shareholdin | Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number of Locked |Number of Shares  [Number of
name of the (mn shareho [fully paid [paid-up [shares shares held (g % held in each class of Shares | Shareholdin [in shares (XII) pledged or otherwise|equity
shareholders (1) Iders  [up equity [equity  |underlying [(VII) = calculated securities (IX) Underlying [ g,asa% encumbered (XII)  [shares held
(D) shares |shares [Depository |(IV)+(V)+(VI)|as per Outstanding| assuming in
held (IV) [held (V) [Receipts (VI) SCRR, 1957 convertible full dematerializ
As a% of securities | conversion ed form
(A+B+C2) (including of (XIV) (Not
No of Voting Rights |Total warrants) conve.r.tlble No. As a % of[ No. (Not| As a % of applicable)
(X) securities ( .
asa asa total| applicabl total
% of Shares e)| Shares
Total percentage held held (Not
voting of diluted applicable
rights ;hare )
Class [Class [Total capital) (XI)
eg: X legy
Custodian/DR
(1) |Holder Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil [ Nil | Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Name of DR
Holder (if
(a) |available)
EMPIOyEe
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
(2) |2014) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil [ Nil | Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
‘Total Non-
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(€)=
(C)D)+C)(2) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil | Nil | Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil




